FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)

103325203

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Docket No.: 069790-0020	ÜNLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereto:		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Kelvin Ching Ching POON	Name: TUNBOW ELECTRICAL LIMITED O		
	Address: 10/F, Block A, Chung Mei Centre,		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No	15 Hing Yip Street, Kwun Tong,		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Kowloon, Hong Kong		
• ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	0000		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	£0		
Other			
Execution Date: September 27, 2006			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the ex	xecution date of the application is: September 27, 2006		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).		
Additional numbers attach	hed? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00		
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 600 13th Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number:		
	500417		
City: Washington State: D. C. Zip: 20005-3096			
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.			
David A. Spenard, Registration No. 37,449	October 17, 2006		
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature Date		
To	etal number of pages including cover sheet: 2		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			
10/20/2006 MJANA1 00000046 500417 29267508			

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

**PATENT** 

REEL: 018429 FRAME: 0297

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLI		`	Docket Number (Opti	·
Whereas, I/We, Poon Ching Ching Kelvin Yuk Ming Court, Tseung Kwnn O. New ieferred to as applicant, have designed "Steam	Territories Iron (Mode	Room 3309, Hong Kong I No 2070)"	Kwan Ming House, here	alter
for which an application for a United States Application Number	_	filed on		
for which an application for a United States Tunbow Electrical Limited Whereas, 10/F, Block A. ( to "assignee" whose molling address is Kowloo	Design Was e	Centre 15 His		• =
desirous of acquiring the entire right, illie and inte	rest in the sa	ıme;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration of the sum of acknowledge, and other good and valuable considerations and transfer units and easignee the full and exclusing the sum of the and to any and all Design to said assignee, of the entire right, title, a for the use and behoof of his legal representationable, as fully and antirely as the same would made.	sive right to lings which much the two which much the contract in the first way to the first have been in the contract in the first way to the first way.	he said Deilgn nay be granted it end Tradernerk nand to the sam ull end of the it neld by me Had	in the United States at herefore in the United herefore in the United of Office to Issue said Use, for his sole use and erm for which said Dethis assignment and sa	nd The patho States. I/We alted States behoof, and der may be the not been
Executed this 27th day of	Sept		, 20_06	
at 10/F, Block A, Chung Mei Centre. 15 H	ling Yip Str	reet, Kwun To	ng, Kowloon, Hong	g Kong
	X	ure (Poon Chi	ng Ching Kelvin)	<u>×</u>
Slate of				
Slate of	P	linjed Name/Rej	istation No., if applica	eld
Before me personally appeared said				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be i	his free act at	nd deed this	27th	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be in day of Sept, 20_06  Seal Note: Signatures of all the livenions or use in record of the	WITHERS H	THATIME  E KUDA	× //o ×	ı li emnə alqlı
ánd acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be i dáy óf <u>Sept</u> , 20 <u>06</u> Seal	WITHERS H	THATIME  E KUDA	× //o ×	ilipia forms if

·

PATENT

REEL: 018429 FRAME: 0298

			Sample Form (former PTO/SB/16	5) (OG-03)
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLIC			Docket Number (Optional)	
Whereas, I/We, Poon Ching Ching Kelvin Yuk Ming Court. Tseung Kwnn O. New T Jeférred to as applicant, have designed "Steam L		ol s Hone Kong	Kwan Ming House, hereatter	minister gapater
for which an application for a United States	Design Wä	s filed on		_
Application Number	ı			
Tunbow Electrical Limited Whereas, 10/F, Block A. C to "assignee" whose malling address is Kowloos	hung M	ei Centre 15 Hi	here teferrei ng Yip Street, Kwun Tong	
desirous of acquiring the entire right, tills and inter				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of acknowledge, and other good and valuable considered transfer unto seld assignee the full and exclusinghts, title and interest in and to any and all Design to said assignee, of the Director of the Design to said assignee, of the antire right, title, as for the use and behoof of his legal representation granted, as fully and antirely as the same would made.	ive right in which the which the which the white indicates were the white th	e the said Pedign in may be granted in it and Tradentath In and to the san e full end of the t in held by me had	in the United States and the shreefore in the United States. Office to Issue said United States of the first sole use and behoof ern for which said Design mathic assignment and sale not	enlire IWe States States States
Executed this 27th day of _	Sept		, 20 <u>06</u>	
at 10/F, Block A, Chung Mei Centre. 15 H	X	<u></u>	ing Ching Kelvin)	s C
State of SS:		Plinted Name/Re	glykállon No., if applicáble	-
Before me personally appeared seld			Maria Baratandari da shifti ayak bilanda kada birangan da kalangar ya	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be i	hlis free ac	t and deed this	27th	
Seal	X (	FE KUD	k 110 X	
Noicks ignatures of all the livertiers of assignates of record of the more than one algrature is required, See below!	ie enllie idlė	rest or their ròpresenta	iye(s), are raquired. Submit mulliple for	li em

ြူဂျင်း of ၂၈၂၈ ရှိသည်။ ၂၀၂၈ ရှိမှာ အသည်။ ၂၈၂၈ ရှိသည်။ ၂

**PATENT** 

REEL: 018429 FRAME: 0299